would decrease by the cost of the treasury shares.

The Proposed Renewal of Share Buy-Back Authority, as and when implemented, will
reduce the working capital of Sasbadi Holdings Group, the quantum of which will depend
on, inter alia, the number of and prices paid for the Purchased Shares.

6

7.3 Substantial shareholders’ shareholdings

Assuming the maximum number of Sasbadi Holdings Shares (of up to ten percent (10%) of the total number of issued shares) authorised under
the Proposed Renewal of Share Buy-Back Authority are purchased from the shareholders other than the existing substantial shareholders of
Sasbadi Holdings, and all such Shares purchased are cancelled, the pro forma effects of the Proposed Renewal of Share Buy-Back Authority on
the shareholdings of the existing substantial shareholders of Sasbadi Holdings as at LPD are as follows:

 As at the LPD(1)  After the Proposed Share Buy Back(3)

 Direct Indirect Direct Indirect

Substantial
shareholders

 No. of
Sasbadi

Holdings
Shares

%

No. of
Sasbadi

Holdings
Shares

%

No. of
Sasbadi

Holdings
Shares

%

No. of
Sasbadi

Holdings
Shares

%

Karya Kencana Sdn Bhd 76,200,001 18.18 - - 76,200,001 20.20 - -

Law King Hui 76,783,500 18.32 76,200,001 (2) 18.18 76,783,500 20.36 76,200,001 (2) 20.20

Lee Swee Hang 35,506,500 8.47 76,200,001 (2) 18.18 35,506,500 9.41 76,200,001 (2) 20.20

Lee Eng Sang 19,050,000 4.55 76,200,001 (2) 18.18 19,050,000 5.05 76,200,001 (2) 20.20

Employees Provident Fund
Board

26,936,750 6.43 - - 26,936,750 7.14 - -

Notes:

(1) Based on Sasbadi Holdings’ total number of issued shares of 419,098,500 Shares (excluding 1,000 Shares bought back and retained as treasury shares by

the Company) as at LPD.
(2) Deemed interested by virtue of his interest in Karya Kencana Sdn Bhd pursuant Section 8(4)(c) of the Act.
(3) Assuming the maximum number of Sasbadi Holdings Shares (of up to ten percent (10%) of the total number of issued shares) authorised under the Proposed

Renewal of Share Buy-Back Authority are purchased.

[The rest of this page is intentionally left blank]

7

7.4 Directors’ shareholdings

Assuming the maximum number of Sasbadi Holdings Shares (of up to ten percent (10%) of the total number of issued shares) authorised under
the Proposed Renewal of Share Buy-Back Authority are purchased from the shareholders other than the existing Directors of Sasbadi Holdings,
and all such Shares purchased are cancelled, the pro forma effects of the Proposed Renewal of Share Buy-Back Authority on the shareholdings
of the existing Directors of Sasbadi Holdings as at LPD are as follows:

 As at the LPD(1) After the Proposed Share Buy Back(3)

 Direct Indirect Direct Indirect

Directors

 No. of
Sasbadi

Holdings
Shares

%

No. of
Sasbadi

Holdings
Shares

%

No. of
Sasbadi

Holdings
Shares

%

No. of
Sasbadi

Holdings
Shares

%

Dato’ Salleh Bin Mohd
Husein

300,000 0.07 - - 300,000 0.08 - -

Law King Hui 76,783,500 18.32 76,200,001 (2) 18.18 76,783,500 20.36 76,200,001 (2) 20.20

Lee Swee Hang 35,506,500 8.47 76,200,001 (2) 18.18 35,506,500 9.41 76,200,001 (2) 20.20

Law Yi Chian - - - - - - - -

Dato’ Noor Rezan Binti
Bapoo Hashim

300,000 0.07 - - 300,000 0.08 - -

Lim Hun Soon @ David Lim 540,000 0.13 - - 540,000 0.14 - -

Notes:

(1) Based on Sasbadi Holdings’ total number of issued shares of 419,098,500 Shares (excluding 1,000 Shares bought back and retained as treasury shares by

the Company) as at LPD.
(2) Deemed interested by virtue of his interest in Karya Kencana Sdn Bhd pursuant to Section 8(4)(c) of the Act.
(3) Assuming the maximum number of Sasbadi Holdings Shares (of up to ten percent (10%) of the total number of issued shares) authorised under the Proposed

Renewal of Share Buy-Back Authority are purchased.

[The rest of this page is intentionally left blank]

8

7.5 Earnings and EPS